
 National Academy 
Academic Calendar 2021-22 

Date Day Event/Festival 

2 Apr 2021 Fri Good Friday  

14 Apr 2021 Wed Dr Ambedkar Jayanti  

21 Apr 2021 Wed Ram Navami  

25 Apr 2021 Sun Mahavir Jayanti  

14 May 2021 Fri Idul Fitr  

17-22 May 2021 Mon to Sat Periodic Test 

26 May 2021 Wed Buddha Purnima  

21 Jul 2021 Wed Bakrid / Eid al Adha  

26-31 July 2021 Mon to Sat Periodic Test 

15 Aug 2021 Sun Independence Day  

19 Aug 2021 Thu Muharram  

22 Aug 2021 Sun Raksha Bandhan  

30 Aug 2021 Mon Janmashtami  

2 Oct 2021 Sat Gandhi Jayanti  

14 Oct 2021 Thu Maha Navami  

15 Oct 2021 Fri Vijaya Dashami  

19 Oct 2021 Tue Eid e Milad  

25-30 Oct 2021 Mon to Sat Half Yearly Examination 2021 

4 Nov 2021 Thu Diwali  

5 Nov 2021 Fri Deepavali Holiday  

6 Nov 2021 Sat Bhai Dooj  

19 Nov 2021 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti  

22-29 Nov 2021 Mon to Mon Periodic Test 

25 Dec 2021 Sat Christmas Day  

26 Jan  2022 Wed Republic Day  

24-31 Jan 2022 Mon to Mon Periodic Test 

15 Feb 2022 Tue Hazrat Ali Jayanti  

1 Mar 2022 Tue Maha Shivaratri  

19 Mar 2022 Sat Holi  

https://publicholidays.in/easter/
https://publicholidays.in/dr-ambedkar-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/ram-navami/
https://publicholidays.in/mahavir-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/ramazan-idul-fitr/
https://publicholidays.in/buddha-purnima/
https://publicholidays.in/bakrid-idul-zuha/
https://publicholidays.in/independence-day/
https://publicholidays.in/muharram/
https://publicholidays.in/raksha-bandhan/
https://publicholidays.in/janmashtami/
https://publicholidays.in/mahatma-gandhis-birthday/
https://publicholidays.in/durga-puja/
https://publicholidays.in/durga-puja/
https://publicholidays.in/milad-un-nabi/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/bhai-dooj/
https://publicholidays.in/guru-nanak-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/christmas/
https://publicholidays.in/republic-day/
https://publicholidays.in/hazrat-ali-jayanti/
https://publicholidays.in/maha-shivaratri/
https://publicholidays.in/holi/


 

21-26 Mar 2021 Mon to Sat Annual Examination 2021-22 


